Distributed or Represented by
Notes on Safety
■ Always read "Notes on Use" before using the product in order to enable you to use the product
 correctly and prevent any faults and accidents from occurring.
■ Request the Product Specification on the product of NIPPON CHEMI-CON CORPORATION to
 refer to it as well as this brochure prior to the order of the products. Some specific notes on use of
 the ordered product may be described in the specifications.
The electronic components described in this catalogue were designed and developed for use in general electronic

Capacitance Change ≦±30% of the initial measured value at 20℃
Internal Resistance Change ≦+200% of the internal resistance actual value given in the ratings tables
◆STANDARD RATINGS
●DLE series
Rated Voltage
[V]
Capacitance
[F] (Min.)
Nominal Case Size Internal Resistance Weight＊1
[g]
Energy Storage＊2
[Wh]
Part No.
φD [mm] L [mm] Typical [mΩ] Max. [mΩ]
2.5
350 (315) 35 65 6.5 8.0 90 0.4 DDLE2R5LGN351KA65S
700 (630) 35 105 4.0 4.8 150 0.7 DDLE2R5LGN701KAA5S
1400 (1260) 40 150 2.4 2.9 280 1.3 DDLE2R5LGN142KBF0S
2300 (2070) 50 172 1.2 1.44 470 2.0 DDLE2R5LGN232KCH2S
＊1 Reference data
＊2  Energy storage capacity(Wh) in EDLC is indicated higher than the actual value because it is calculated based on "Guidelines for
transportation of Electric double layer capacitors used in electronic and electric equipments (JEITA)".
◆PART NUMBERING SYSTEM

◆STANDARD RATINGS
●DXE series
Rated Voltage
[V]
Capacitance
[F] (Min.)
Nominal Case Size Internal Resistance Weight＊1
[g]
Energy Storage＊2
[Wh]
Part No.
φD [mm] L [mm] Typical [mΩ] Max. [mΩ]
2.5
400 (360)
40
65 2.1 2.5 120 0.4 DDXE2R5LGN401KB65S
800 (720) 105 1.1 1.3 200 0.7 DDXE2R5LGN801KBA5S
1200 (1080) 150 0.8 1.0 280 1.1 DDXE2R5LGN122KBF0S
1400 (1260) 150 1.1 1.3 280 1.3 DDXE2R5LGN142KBF0S
＊1 Reference data
＊2  Energy storage capacity(Wh) in EDLC is indicated higher than the actual value because it is calculated based on "Guidelines for
transportation of Electric double layer capacitors used in electronic and electric equipments (JEITA)".
◆PART NUMBERING SYSTEM

Capacitance Change ≦±30% of the initial measured value at 20℃
Internal Resistance Change ≦+200% of the internal resistance actual value given in the ratings tables
Insulation Resistance The measured value between the lumped terminal and the case using 500Vdc insulation resistance meter shall be more than 100MΩ.
Insulation Withstand Voltage No abnormality after the AC 2500V is applied between lumped terminal and package for 1 minute. package for 1 minute.
◆STANDARD RATINGS
Rated Voltage
[V]
Capacitance
[F] (Min.)
Case Size Internal Resistance Weight＊1
[kg]
Energy Storage＊2
[Wh] Part No.
W [mm] D [mm] H [mm] Typical [mΩ] Max. [mΩ]
7.5
133 (113) 54 180 97 6.6 7.8 0.7 1.0 MDXE07R5V133FB0
266 (226) 54 180 137 3.6 4.2 1.0 2.1 MDXE07R5V266FB0
400 (340) 54 180 182 2.7 3.3 1.3 3.1 MDXE07R5V400FB0
466 (396) 54 180 182 3.6 4.2 1.3 3.6 MDXE07R5V466FB0
＊1 Reference data Connecting parts are attached.
＊2  Energy storage capacity(Wh) in EDLC is indicated higher than the actual value because it is calculated based on "Guidelines for
transportation of Electric double layer capacitors used in electronic and electric equipments (JEITA)".
●DLCAPTM Custom Module Acceptable